
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Change Order No. 8 to Contract 9361, State St Campus Garage Mixed-Use, to Stevens Construction Corp.,
for $181,644.46 (District 2)
Body
See Attached.

File #: 84257, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

